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Week Day Date Away Team Home Team Network

1 Thursday 9/7/2023 Detroit Lions KC Chiefs NBC

2 Sunday 9/17/2023 LV Raiders Buffalo Bills CBS

3 Sunday 9/24/2023 NE Patriots NY Jets CBS

4 Monday 10/2/2023 Seattle Seahawks NY Giants ESPN

5 Sunday 10/8/2023 Balt.Ravens Pitts.Steelers CBS

6 Sunday 10/15/2023 NY Giants Buffalo Bills NBC

7 Sunday 10/22/2023 LA Chargers KC Chiefs CBS

8 Sunday 10/29/2023 NY Jets NY Giants CBS

9 Sunday 11/5/2023 Buffalo Bills Cinn Bengals NBC

10 Sunday 11/12/2023 49'ers Jaguars FOX

11 Monday 11/20/2023 Phili. Eagles KC Chiefs ABC

12 Thursday 11/23/2023 Wash.Commanders Cowboys CBS

13 Sunday 12/3/2023 NC Panthers TB Buccaneers CBS

14 Sunday 12/10/2023 LA Rams Balt.Ravens FOX

15 Sunday 12/17/2023 NY Jets Miami Dolphins CBS

16 Monday 12/25/2023 NY Giants Phili Eagles FOX

17 Sunday 12/31/2023 GB Packers Minn.Viking NBC

18 TBD TBD TB Buccaneers NC Panthers

In week 18, two games will be played on Saturday (4:30 PM ET & 8:15 PM ET) w/the remainder

to be played on Sunday at (1pm and 4:25pm ET) one on Sunday night (8:20 pmET)

Specific dates, start times,networks for week 18 matchups will be determined & announced

following the conclusion of week 17

Superbowl - TBD 2/11/2024 TBD TBD


